

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CIVIL) No.15206 of 2012

INDO BURMA PETROLEUM CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER VAT DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15274 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15275 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15279 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15374 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15379 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15680 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15732 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15736 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16330 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16333 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16498 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16520 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16599 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16601 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16615 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16707 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16711 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Item No.40

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 16793 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16810 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16837 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16841 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16900 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17164 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17510 of 2012

