

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15206/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/02/2012
in STA No. 20/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

INDO BURMA PETROLEUM CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER VAT DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15274/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15275/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15279/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15374/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15379/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15680/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15732/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15736/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16330/2012

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16333/2012

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16498/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16520/2012

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16599/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16601/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16615/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16707/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16711/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16793/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16810/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16837/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16841/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16900/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17164/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17510/2012
(Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.
Mr. Shikhar Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajit K. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master